
Finale

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. Schrobenhausen 4016 Ringe

2. Pöttmes/Neuburg 3979 Ringe

3. Freising 3973 Ringe

4. Wasserburg/Haag 3959 Ringe

5. Traunstein 3958 Ringe

6. Erding 3955 Ringe

7. Trostberg 3942 Ringe

8. Bad Tölz 3902 Ringe



Einzelergebnisliste

Schüler

1.S. 2.S. Gesamt

1. Strack Christian Erding 99 98 197

2. Hofmann Markus Trostberg 95 98 193

3. Felber Annika Schrobenhausen 96 95 191

4. Bernauer Julia Trostberg 94 94 188

5. Schlichenmaier Barbara Freising 94 93 187

6. Grünwald Stefanie Schrobenhausen 92 94 186

7. Zanker Christiane Schrobenhausen 92 94 186

8. Neumeier Sabrina Erding 94 92 186

9. Gerstner Sibille Pöttmes/Neuburg 96 90 186

10. Specht Christine Pöttmes/Neuburg 91 94 185

11. Loider Dominik Traunstein 94 91 185

12. Merwald Daniela Wasserburg/Haag 90 93 183

13. Forstner Bernhard Wasserburg/Haag 90 93 183

14. Binsteiner Stefan Wasserburg/Haag 92 91 183

15. Kecht Fritz Traunstein 91 89 180

16. Rieder Stephan Traunstein 94 86 180

17. Westermeier Christine Freising 88 90 178

18. Kaindl Thomas Freising 89 88 177

19. Holzner Verena Bad Tölz 85 90 175

20. Wastian Franziska Erding 84 90 174

21. Hainz Kathrin Trostberg 86 86 172

22. Strixner Franziska Pöttmes/Neuburg 89 83 172

23. Rinner Anton Bad Tölz 85 86 171

24. Rinner Stefanie Bad Tölz 79 86 165



Einzelergebnisliste

Jugend

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. Gesamt

1. Brunnschneider Markus Freising 99 98 98 97 392

2. Höpp Markus Schrobenhausen 97 96 98 99 390

3. Müller Johannes Trostberg 99 96 96 98 389

4. Loider Simone Traunstein 96 98 96 97 387

5. Koppold Christiane Schrobenhausen 96 95 98 97 386

6. Flassak Elisabeth Freising 97 95 94 97 383

7. Estermann Lisa Wasserburg/Haag 95 97 96 95 383

8. Gensberger Anna Pöttmes/Neuburg 95 93 98 96 382

9. Gutsmann Ludwig Schrobenhausen 97 93 96 96 382

10. Hörmann Manuela Erding 92 93 97 98 380

11. Daschinger Melanie Erding 93 96 95 96 380

12. Müller Christina Trostberg 97 95 95 92 379

13. Mehl Lisa Freising 94 95 96 93 378

14. Baumgartner Marlies Bad Tölz 96 96 93 93 378

15. Herzog Marcela Erding 96 94 97 91 378

16. Strixner Katharina Pöttmes/Neuburg 93 96 92 96 377

17. Demmel Katrin Wasserburg/Haag 91 99 95 89 374

18. Schmid Marina Pöttmes/Neuburg 87 94 94 98 373

19. Stephl Julia Traunstein 94 93 94 91 372

20. Kohlhauf Christine Bad Tölz 93 91 91 88 363

21. Oberlechner Irmgard Trostberg 93 89 87 91 360

22. Hofer Andreas Wasserburg/Haag 92 87 88 92 359

23. Wasensteiner Lorenz Bad Tölz 93 91 85 86 355

24. Steiner Ramona Traunstein 89 85 85 91 350



Einzelergebnisliste

Junioren B

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. Gesamt

1. Gerg Sophie Bad Tölz 96 98 98 99 391

2. Wagner Stefan Wasserburg/Haag 99 98 96 96 389

3. Liepelt Sebastian Pöttmes/Neuburg 96 96 96 98 386

4. Specht Sandra Pöttmes/Neuburg 97 95 99 94 385

5. Siegl Daniel Wasserburg/Haag 96 99 96 94 385

6. Friesinger Regina Wasserburg/Haag 96 94 96 98 384

7. Höpp Stephanie Schrobenhausen 95 97 94 98 384

8. Geier Nadine Pöttmes/Neuburg 95 97 96 95 383

9. Durchner Martina Traunstein 96 98 94 95 383

10. Matschulla Sabrina Erding 96 95 95 96 382

11. Baumgartner Barbara Bad Tölz 94 95 97 94 380

12. Rother Andrea Freising 92 96 95 96 379

13. Eichner Tobias Traunstein 93 94 97 95 379

14. Langreiter Christian Trostberg 92 95 95 96 378

15. Strohmaier Melanie Erding 93 97 95 93 378

16. Linner Marina Trostberg 96 94 95 93 378

17. Sellmaier Julia Freising 94 94 95 93 376

18. Scheske Jendrick Schrobenhausen 95 94 89 96 374

19. Holzner Florian Bad Tölz 93 94 94 93 374

20. Biebl Dominik Freising 95 90 98 91 374

21. Kratzer Elisabeth Erding 95 91 91 94 371

22. Kürzinger Tanja Schrobenhausen 97 92 91 91 371

23. Gnadl Veronika Traunstein 95 90 93 92 370

24. Lamprecht Melanie Trostberg 93 94 90 85 362



Einzelergebnisliste

Junioren A

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. Gesamt

1. Rachl Silvia Schrobenhausen 98 100 100 98 396

2. Aicher Benjamin Traunstein 99 99 98 99 395

3. Aigner Evia Traunstein 98 98 97 99 392

4. Schreyer Florian Wasserburg/Haag 97 96 99 98 390

5. Reindl Florian Freising 97 97 99 97 390

6. Fürleger Katharina Pöttmes/Neuburg 97 97 98 97 389

7. Gistl Josefa Bad Tölz 97 96 98 97 388

8. Sigl Nicole Schrobenhausen 96 95 97 99 387

9. Aicher Romana Traunstein 96 94 99 96 385

10. Gensberger Eva Pöttmes/Neuburg 93 96 98 97 384

11. Heiß Dominik Freising 98 94 97 95 384

12. Aschbichler Karin Schrobenhausen 96 94 97 96 383

13. Weber Volker Trostberg 95 97 95 96 383

14 Würmseer Florian Bad Tölz 96 96 96 94 382

15. Daschiel Maria Trostberg 93 94 96 97 380

16. Bernauer Katharina Trostberg 94 96 94 96 380

17. Sappl Veronika Bad Tölz 97 91 97 95 380

18. Eibl Sebastian Erding 93 92 96 97 378

19. Kaltenbach Michael Erding 94 93 96 95 378

20. Spies Verena Pöttmes/Neuburg 93 95 94 95 377

21. Widmann Christopher Freising 90 96 94 95 375

22. Mittermeier Michael Wasserburg/Haag 95 93 92 95 375

23. Hörmann Georg Erding 95 96 88 94 373

24. Kirchner Quirin Wasserburg/Haag 90 93 93 95 371



Finale Josef  Niedermeier Scheibe  2006

Preisgeld

1. Schrobenhausen 150 Euro

2. Pöttmes/Neuburg 100 Euro

3. Freising 50 Euro

4. Wasserburg/Haag 50 Euro



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 421 Gau Pöttmes/Neuburg

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Specht Christine 92 91 94 185

3 Gerstner Sibille 93 96 90 186

4 Strixner Franziska 94 89 83 172

Schüler Gesamt 543

5 Jugend Strixner Katharina 92 93 96 92 96 377

6 Gensberger Anna 90 95 93 98 96 382

7 Schmid Marina 91 87 94 94 98 373

Jugend Gesamt 1132

8 Junioren B Specht Sandra 89 97 95 99 94 385

9 Liepelt Sebastian 89 96 96 96 98 386

10 Geier Nadine 88 95 97 96 95 383

Junioren B Gesamt 1154

11 Junioren A Fürleger Katharina 87 97 97 98 97 389

12 Gensberger Eva 87 93 96 98 97 384

13 Spies Verena 90 93 95 94 95 377

Junioren A Gesamt 1150

Gaugesamtergebnis 3979

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Endwettkampf 

um die

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 411 Gau Freising

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Kaindl Thomas 92 89 88 177

3 Westermeier Christine 92 88 90 178

4 Schlichenmaier Barbara 94 94 93 187

Schüler Gesamt 542

5 Jugend Brunnschneider Markus 90 99 98 98 97 392

6 Mehl Lisa 90 94 95 96 93 378

7 Flassak Elisabeth 91 97 95 94 97 383

Jugend Gesamt 1153

8 Junioren B Rother Andrea 89 92 96 95 96 379

9 Biebl Dominik 88 95 90 98 91 374

10 Sellmaier Julia 89 94 94 95 93 376

Junioren B Gesamt 1129

11 Junioren A Reindl Florian 86 97 97 99 97 390

12 Heiß Dominik 88 98 94 97 95 384

13 Widmann Christopher 86 90 96 94 95 375

Junioren A Gesamt 1149

Gaugesamtergebnis 3973

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe

Endwettkampf 

um die



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 410 Gau Erding

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Strack Christian 92 99 98 197

3 Neumeier Sabrina 92 94 92 186

4 Wastian Franziska 93 84 90 174

Schüler Gesamt 557

5 Jugend Hörmann Manuela 90 92 93 97 98 380

6 Daschinger Melanie 90 93 96 95 96 380

7 Herzog Marcela 91 96 94 97 91 378

Jugend Gesamt 1138

8 Junioren B Matschulla Sabrina 89 96 95 95 96 382

9 Strohmaier Melanie 91 93 97 95 93 378

10 Kratzer Elisabeth 90 95 91 91 94 371

Junioren B Gesamt 1131

11 Junioren A Kaltenbach Michael 91 94 93 96 95 378

12 Eibl Sebastian 86 93 92 96 97 378

13 Hörmann Georg 86 95 96 88 94 373

Junioren A Gesamt 1129

Gaugesamtergebnis 3955

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe

Endwettkampf 

um die



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 429 Gau Wasserburg/Haag

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Merwald Daniela 92 90 93 183

3 Forstner Bernhard 92 90 93 183

4 Binsteiner Stefan 92 92 91 183

Schüler Gesamt 549

5 Jugend Demmel Katrin 90 91 99 95 89 374

6 Estermann Lisa 91 95 97 96 95 383

7 Hofer Andreas 93 92 87 88 92 359

Jugend Gesamt 1116

8 Junioren B Friesinger Regina 89 96 94 96 98 384

9 Siegl Daniel 88 96 99 96 94 385

10 Wagner Stefan 89 99 98 96 96 389

Junioren B Gesamt 1158

11 Junioren A Kirchner Quirin 87 90 93 93 95 371

12 Schreyer Florian 86 97 96 99 98 390

13 Mittermeier Michael 87 95 93 92 95 375

Junioren A Gesamt 1136

Gaugesamtergebnis 3959

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe

Endwettkampf 

um die



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 425 Gau Schrobenhausen

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Felber Annika 92 96 95 191

3 Grünwald Stefanie 92 92 94 186

4 Zanker Christiane 92 92 94 186

Schüler Gesamt 563

5 Jugend Höpp Markus 90 97 96 98 99 390

6 Koppold Christiane 91 96 95 98 97 386

7 Gutsmann Ludwig 90 97 93 96 96 382

Jugend Gesamt 1158

8 Junioren B Höpp Stephanie 88 95 97 94 98 384

9 Scheske Jendrick 89 95 94 89 96 374

10 Kürzinger Tanja 88 97 92 91 91 371

Junioren B Gesamt 1129

11 Junioren A Rachl Silvia 86 98 100 100 98 396

12 Sigl Nicole 87 96 95 97 99 387

13 Aschbichler Karin 87 96 94 97 96 383

Junioren A Gesamt 1166

Gaugesamtergebnis 4016

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Endwettkampf 

um die

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 405 Gau Bad Tölz

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Holzner Verena 92 85 90 175

3 Rinner Anton 92 85 86 171

4 Rinner Stefanie 93 79 86 165

Schüler Gesamt 511

5 Jugend Kohlhauf Christine 90 93 91 91 88 363

6 Baumgartner Marlies 91 96 96 93 93 378

7 Wasensteiner Lorenz 91 93 91 85 86 355

Jugend Gesamt 1096

8 Junioren B Baumgartner Barbara 90 94 95 97 94 380

9 Gerg Sophie 89 96 98 98 99 391

10 Holzner Florian 88 93 94 94 93 374

Junioren B Gesamt 1145

11 Junioren A Gistl Josefa 87 97 96 98 97 388

12 Sappl Veronika 87 97 91 97 95 380

13 Würmseer Florian 86 96 96 96 94 382

Junioren A Gesamt 1150

Gaugesamtergebnis 3902

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Endwettkampf 

um die

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 428 Gau Trostberg

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Hofmann Markus 93 95 98 193

3 Hainz Kathrin 93 86 86 172

4 Bernauer Julia 92 94 94 188

Schüler Gesamt 553

5 Jugend Oberlechner Irmgard 90 93 89 87 91 360

6 Müller Christina 91 97 95 95 92 379

7 Müller Johannes 93 99 96 96 98 389

Jugend Gesamt 1128

8 Junioren B Linner Marina 89 96 94 95 93 378

9 Lamprecht Melanie 89 93 94 90 85 362

10 Langreiter Christian 88 92 95 95 96 378

Junioren B Gesamt 1118

11 Junioren A Daschiel Maria 88 93 94 96 97 380

12 Weber Volker 86 95 97 95 96 383

13 Bernauer Katharina 91 94 96 94 96 380

Junioren A Gesamt 1143

Gaugesamtergebnis 3942

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Endwettkampf 

um die

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe



am 08.04.2006 in Autenzell / Schrobenhausen

Gau-Nr. 427 Gau Traunstein

Einzel- Gesamt-

Stand Streifennr. Klasse Name Jhg. Ergebnis Ergebnis

2 Schüler Loider Dominik 92 94 91 185

3 Kecht Fritz 92 91 89 180

4 Rieder Stephan 93 94 86 180

Schüler Gesamt 545

5 Jugend Steiner Ramona 90 89 85 85 91 350

6 Loider Simone 90 96 98 96 97 387

7 Stephl Julia 90 94 93 94 91 372

Jugend Gesamt 1109

8 Junioren B Eichner Tobias 89 93 94 97 95 379

9 Gnadl Veronika 89 95 90 93 92 370

10 Durchner Martina 89 96 98 94 95 383

Junioren B Gesamt 1132

11 Junioren A Aigner Evia 86 98 98 97 99 392

12 Aicher Benjamin 86 99 99 98 99 395

13 Aicher Romana 86 96 94 99 96 385

Junioren A Gesamt 1172

Gaugesamtergebnis 3958

 Bin mit dem Ergebnis 

einverstanden

Endwettkampf 

um die

Josef Niedermeier Scheibe




